2019 St. Francis XC Invitational

Race Date
August 30, 19 Final Team Results
Women
Women's 5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time Back
Team - U. of Chicago Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):23 Average Time: 18:28.4
1 1188 Leah Ulrich FR 1 1 18:14.7 18:14.7 0:00.0
2 1174 Claire Brockway SR 3 4 18:18.7 36:33.3 0:04.0
3 1184 Abigail Shoemaker JR 4 8 18:24.5 54:57.8 0:09.9
4 1173 Maggie Boudreau SR 6 14 18:345  1:13:32.3 0:19.8
5 1179 Caitlin Jorgensen FR 9 23 18:49.4  1:32:21.6 0:34.7
6 1186 Zoe Smith JR (10) (33) 18:53.6  1:51:15.1 0:39.0
7 1175 Sophie Elgamal JR (12) (45) 18:57.3 2:10:12.4 0:42.6
8 1177 Annika Hildebrandt JR More Than 7 19:03.0 2:29:15.3 0:48.3
9 1180 Sofia Natividad SO More Than 7 19:04.7  2:48:20.0 0:50.1
10 1189 Kaitlyn Van Baalen SO More Than 7 19:16.7  3:07:36.6 1:02.0
11 1176 Maggie Habib JR More Than 7 19:21.6  3:26:58.2 1:07.0
12 1178 Lucy Jeffs SO More Than 7 19:38.6  3:46:36.7 1:23.9
13 1183 Leela Sarukkai SO More Than 7 19:445  4:06:21.2 1:29.8
14 1172 Katarina Birimac FR More Than 7 19:53.2  4:26:14.3 1:38.5
15 1187 Sarika Temme-Bapat SO More Than 7 20:06.8 4:46:21.1 1:52.1
16 1185 Sophia Smith JR More Than 7 20:11.8 5:06:32.8 1.57.1
Team - St. Francis (lll.) Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):54 Average Time: 18:50.6
1 1089 Taylor Conroy SR 5 5 18:32.9 18:32.9 0:00.0
2 1086 Sabrina Baftiri JR 7 12 18:41.3 37:14.1 0:08.5
3 1090 Laisha Corona JR 13 25 18:58.4 56:12.5 0:25.6
4 1099 Bre Rodriguez SR 14 39 18:58.9 1:15:11.3 0:26.0
5 1097 Veronica Navarrete JR 15 54 19:01.6 1:34:12.8 0:28.8
6 1087 Katherine Bakken FR (16) (70) 19:08.7 1:53:21.5 0:35.9
7 1092 Daly Galloway JR (18) (88) 19:19.5 2:12:41.0 0:46.7
8 1093 Tara Janney FR More Than 7 19:43.0 2:32:23.9 1:10.2
9 1096 Charleen Mascote JR More Than 7 20:02.7  2:52:26.6 1:29.9
10 1094 Annet Juarez FR More Than 7 20:39.2  3:13:05.7 2:06.4
11 1088 Morayma Barron SR More Than 7 21:31.4  3:34:37.1 2:58.6
12 1100 Hannah Schilling FR More Than 7 22:39.8  3:57:16.8 4:06.9
13 1095 Carolina Lozano FR More Than 7 24:04.7  4:21:21.4 5:31.9
14 1098 Elyse Panzella FR More Than 7 24:24.6  4:45:46.0 5:51.8
Team - Saint Ambrose Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):107 Average Time: 19:42.1
1 1000 Megan Grady 8 8 18:45.3 18:45.3 0:00.0
2 995 Michaela Pieroni 11 19 18:54.8 37:40.1 0:09.6
3 1288 Emma Duncan 26 45 20:09.9 57:49.9 1:24.6
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Race Date

August 30, 19

Bib No

Name

Team - Saint Ambrose
Team Score (places):107
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1289
994
1291
997
996
1290
987

Jessica Mendenhall
Claire Duncan
Allison Renfro

Amy Brouch

Kylie Mercier
Tegan Pantenburg
Carrington Curphy
Avery Smith

Team - Olivet Nazarene
Team Score (places):129
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1018
1017
1039
1041
1031
1030
1021
1026
1023
1040
1037
1025
1027
1022
1020
1033
1034
1029
1038

Angela Budach
Cate Atkins

Sarai Vargas

Taylor Widder
Samantha McClary
Jolene Mantoan
Naomi Dahlquist
Alexis Kamp

Mary Frost

Grace White

Bettina Taxer

Libby Henry

Allie Lagerwall
Lindsey DiazDelLeon
Elizabeth Colgan
Cassandra Pichardo
Allie Puccillo

Macy Lemke

Alicia Urban

Team - Trinity Christian
Team Score (places):154
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1155
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Julie O'Sullivan
Allie Boss
Mikayla VanLaan
Yesica Brown
Corrie Jacobi
Valerie Wellman

2019 St. Francis XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Year
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Women

Women's 5K

Overall
Place
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Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 19:42.1

75

107
(149)
(196)

20:16.7
20:23.9
20:48.5
21:07.5
23:52.7
24:53.5
27:11.5
27:22.8

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 19:57.5

17
40
64
91

129

(170)

(215)

19:14.8
19:45.4
19:52.7
20:11.9
20:42.6
20:48.3
20:53.6
21:09.3
21:19.6
21:33.6
21:37.9
21:42.6
22:05.0
22:10.3
22:10.3
22:55.2
24:20.6
26:03.0
27:03.5

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 20:11.2

19
41
69

108
154
(205)

19:21.3
19:41.2
20:12.5
20:45.3
20:55.9
21:40.2

1:18:06.6 1:31.5
1:38:30.4 1:38.6
1.59:18.8 2:03.3
2:20:26.2 2:22.2
2:44:18.9 5:07.5
3:09:12.4 6:08.3
3:36:23.8 8:26.2
4:03:46.6 8:37.6

19:14.8 0:00.0

39:00.1 0:30.6

58:52.8 0:37.9
1:19:04.6 0:57.1
1:39:47.2 1:27.8
2:00:35.4 1:33.5
2:21:29.0 1:38.8
2:42:38.2 1:54.5
3:03:57.8 2:04.8
3:25:31.4 2:18.8
3:47:09.3 2:23.2
4:08:51.8 2:27.8
4:30:56.7 2:50.2
4:53:06.9 2:55.5
5:15:17.2 2:55.5
5:38:12.3 3:40.4
6:02:32.9 5:05.8
6:28:35.8 6:48.2
6:55:39.3 7:48.7

19:21.3 0:00.0
39:02.5 0:20.0
59:15.0 0:51.2
1:20:00.2 1:24.0
1:40:56.1 1:34.6
2:02:36.2 2:18.9
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Race Date

August 30, 19

Bib No

Name

Team - Trinity Christian
Team Score (places):154

7 1158
8 1153
9 1154
10 1156

April Van Ryn
Sarah DeVries
Indre Dukauskas
Mariel Martin

Team - Judson
Team Score (places):186
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1283
1282
1272
1277
1276
1278
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Marie Mayer
Chloe Burkhart
Anali Cisneros
Fatima Chaudhry
Cassidy Richter
Rachel Mueller
Maria Alarcon
Jasmine Jackson
Autry Hartfield
Katie Krafft

Team - St. Xavier
Team Score (places):204

1 1124
2 1129
3 1147
4 1132
5 1131
6 1138
7 1145
8 1122
9 1133
10 1128
11 1139
12 1127
13 1130
14 1136
15 1125
16 1146
17 1140
18 1123
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Rachal Brooks
Ailyn Gallardo
Jacey Schickel
Tasneem Jaber
Lorena Garcia
Lia Munoz
Salma Rodriguez
Natalie Andrade
Keeley Leary
Alicia Flores
Jocelyn Olayo
Karen Dorantes
Desiree Garcia
Nayely Martinez
Jasmine Curry
Annette Sanchez
Theresa Orr
Mina Baniewicz

2019 St. Francis XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Year
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FR

JR
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SO
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FR
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Women

Women's 5K

Overall
Place

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 20:11.2

(63)

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

(268)

22:15.6
23:17.6
23:30.2
24:45.0

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 20:39.3

20

21

37

52

56
(59)
(67)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

20
41
78
130
186
(245)
(312)

19:30.5
19:37.6
20:41.5
21:40.8
21:46.2
22:05.9
22:37.7
23:31.5
24:41.6
26:21.7

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 20:56.0

29

35
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55
(58)
(62)
More Than
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More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
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29
64
100
149
204
(262)
(324)

20:15.6
20:36.5
20:38.0
21:24.2
21:45.9
21:57.7
22:12.3
22:20.4
22:21.6
22:53.8
22:56.8
22:59.3
23:04.3
23:20.8
23:39.1
23:44.8
23:56.4
24:46.5

2:24:51.7
2:48:09.3
3:11:39.5
3:36:24.4

19:30.5

39:08.1

59:49.5
1:21:30.2
1:43:16.4
2:05:22.2
2:27:59.9
2:51:31.3
3:16:12.9
3:42:34.5

20:15.6

40:52.1
1.01:30.0
1.22:54.1
1:44:40.0
2:06:37.6
2:28:49.9
2:51:10.2
3:13:31.8
3:36:25.6
3:59:22.3
4:22:21.6
4:45:25.8
5:08:46.6
5:32:25.7
5:56:10.4
6:20:06.8
6:44:53.2

Time
Back

2:54.3
3:56.3
4:08.9
5:23.7

0:00.0
0:07.1
1:11.0
2:10.3
2:15.7
2:35.4
3:07.2
4:01.0
5:11.1
6:51.2

0:00.0
0:21.0
0:22.5
1.08.6
1:30.4
1:42.1
1:56.7
2:04.9
2:06.1
2:38.3
2:41.3
2:43.8
2:48.8
3:05.3
3:23.6
3:29.3
3:40.9
4:30.9
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Race Date

August 30, 19

Bib No

Name

Team - USF Alumni
Team Score (places):240
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Team - Calumet-St. Joseph

Mallory Johnson
Lesley Lopez
Donna Aslakson
Ashlee Knott
Lindsey Sayner
Gracie Ball
Leslie Hencinski
Lisa Ringstmeyer
Kayla Rice
Rachel Morman

Team Score (places):255

944
949
947
943
946
948
950
945
942
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Grace Dwyer
Kellyn Vale
Daniella Nino
Delilah Delgado
Ciera Lee

Isabel Rocha
Keara Wisek
Zoie Ison
Arianna Canales

Team - Benedictine (lll.)
Team Score (places):257

929
931
928
930
927

a b~ owDdN -

Emma Roberts
Charlotte Youell
Stephanie Phillips
Leslie Tello
Karen Lopez

Team - Aurora
Team Score (places):286

902
911
912
901
904
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Sandy Barrientos
Emily Samp
Isabelle Santiago
Isabel Aguado
Alexandra Jerbi

2019 St. Francis XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Year

JR

SO
SO
SO
FR
SO
SO
FR
SO

SR
SR
JR
JR
FR

SR
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FR
FR
FR

Women

Women's 5K

Overall
Place

33

40

44

53

70
(73)
(75)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

34
43
50
60
68
(79)
(81)
More Than 7
More Than 7

25
74
76
80

48
54
57
61
66

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 21:18.9

33
73
117
170
240
(313)
(388)

20:25.4
20:46.5
20:51.0
21:41.8
22:49.8
23:16.8
23:36.9
24:07.3
24:26.8
25:38.8

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 21:34.0

34
77
127
187
255
(334)
(415)

20:35.9
20:48.9
21:38.3
22:08.0
22:38.8
24:10.0
24:42.8
27:20.2
27:54.7

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 21:56.8

2
27
101
177
257

18:16.6
19:55.6
23:17.8
23:51.3
24:22.7

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 21:53.5

48
102
159
220
286

21:16.4
21:43.8
21:49.6
22:09.5
22:28.2

20:25.4

41:11.8
1.02:02.8
1:23:44.5
1:46:34.2
2:09:51.0
2:33:27.9
2:57:35.1
3:22:01.9
3:47:40.6

20:35.9

41:24.7
1:03:03.0
1:25:11.0
1:47:49.7
2:11:59.7
2:36:42.4
3:04:02.6
3:31:57.3

18:16.6
38:12.1
1.01:29.9
1:25:21.1
1:49:43.8

21:16.4
43:00.1
1.04:49.7
1:26:59.1
1:49:27.2

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:21.2
0:25.7
1:16.5
2:24.4
2:51.5
3:11.6
3:42.0
4:01.5
5:134

0:00.0
0:13.0
1:02.5
1:32.2
2:03.0
3:34.2
4:07.0
6:44.4
7:18.9

0:00.0
1:39.1
5:01.3
5:34.8
6:06.2

0:00.0
0:27.4
0:33.3
0:53.1
1:11.8
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Race Date

August 30, 19

Bib No

Name

Team - Aurora
Team Score (places):286

6 907
7 908
8 906
9 909
10 903
11 910

Jennifer Popovich
Zamira Rivera
Alondra Meraz
Yanira Robledo
Lindsey Cardenas
Isamar Salazar

Team - Roosevelt
Team Score (places):341

1074
1077
1075
1079
1078
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Nina Amicon
Alexis Herman

2019 St. Francis XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Women

Women's 5K

Dayana Escudero-Ambriz SO

Crystal Ortiz
Amy Nguyen

Team - Cardinal Stritch
Team Score (places):392

965
960
963
962
961
964
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Noel Konitzer
Abigail Allcox
Jedidah Chepkemoi
Jessica Cazares
Emma Baumgartner
LeAnne Cook

Team - Governors State
Team Score (places):431

976
980
979
977
975
978
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Team - Joliet Junior College

Avery Fountain

Liz Rios

Milica Maras
Megan Jackson
Peachshaiya Bailey
Diamond Jones

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1004
2 1001
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Ana Pineda
Julia Aguilar

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Year Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 21:53.5
SR (69) (355) 22:41.6  2:12:08.8 1:25.3
SO (71) (426) 23:06.4 2:35:15.1 1:50.0
SR More Than 7 23:39.7 2:58:54.8 2:23.4
SO More Than 7 24:01.5 3:22:56.2 2:45.1
FR More Than 7 27:59.6  3:50:55.8 6:43.3
SO More Than 7 29:21.5 4:20:17.3 8:05.2
Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 24:35.7
FR 31 31 20:23.0 20:23.0 0:00.0
FR 65 96 22:26.3 42:49.3 2:03.4
72 168 23:07.0 1:05:56.2 2:44.1
FR 86 254 27:285  1:33:24.7 7:05.6
JR 87 341 29:33.9 2:02:58.6 9:11.0
Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 25:02.0
FR 64 64 22:19.0 22:19.0 0:00.0
JR 78 142 24:09.7 46:28.7 1:50.8
FR 82 224 25:37.2  1:12:05.8 3:18.2
FR 83 307 26:07.4 1:38:13.2 3:48.5
FR 85 392 26:56.8  2:05:10.0 4:37.9
FR (88) (480) 29:50.9  2:35:00.8 7:32.0
Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 28:32.5
FR 77 77 23:54.8 23:54.8 0:00.0
FR 84 161 26:14.6 50:09.3 2:19.8
SR 89 250 30:32.5 1:20:41.8 6:37.7
FR 90 340 30:41.0 1:51:22.7 6:46.2
FR 91 431 31:19.8 2:22:42.5 7:25.1
JR (92) (523) 31:24.5 2:54:07.0 7:29.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
SO Less Than 5 20:59.5 20:59.5 0:00.0
SO Less Than 5 26:53.8 47:53.3 5:54.3
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Race Date 2019 St. Francis XC Invitational

August 30, 19 Final Team Results

Women

Women's 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Robert Morris (lll.)
Team Score (places):Inc.

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

1 1073 Quincy Theriault JR Less Than 5 21:04.8 21:04.8 0:00.0
2 1069 Saleta Anda SO Less Than 5 22:21.0 43:25.8 1:16.3
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